To part finance setting up a 25 MW Solar Power Project at Sudi village, Samiyala village, 

Tanchha village, located in Amod Tehsil in Bharuch District of Gujarat and General Corporate 

Purposes 

Bid lot size 1,600  Equity Shares and in multiples of 1,600 Equity Shares thereafter 

Minimum Application Size ₹ 1,28,000 (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand only) 

Issue Opening January 8, 2019 

Issue Closing January 11, 2019 

Listing SME Platform of BSE 

Lead Manager Vivro Financial Services Private Limited 

Registrar Bigshare Services Private Limited 

© Vivro Financial Services Private Limited 5